
BRIDLE No. CLASS FIRST NAME SURNAME HORSE NAME

593 Show Horse Brooklyn Reynolds WYANN PARK PAPRIKA

455 Show Horse Annabelle Egan BELLINGARA NIRVANA 

458 Show Horse Tahlia Whitekeevers BORDERSHOW KRISPY KREME

583 Show Horse Maya Luff EAGLE PARK POPOVER

586 Show Horse Bonnie Gill KG IMALITTLEROCKSTAR

466 Show Horse Ayva Battle LANGTREE DARK SECRET

239 Show Horse Audrey Littler ASHTAN PARK LIMITED EDITION

426 Show Horse Adeline Charlton FELIX

456 Show Horse Ruby Daley BELLS MOUNTAIN LOTHARIO

459 Show Horse Clover Alt BRAMPTON WARLOCK

467 Show Horse Charlotte Edwards MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK

468 Show Horse Tahlia Seam MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM

471 Show Horse Alana Williams ROSEDALE ROYAL WINDSOR

535 Show Horse Lily Hattam NISKYZE PARK DRYW

579 Show Horse Molly Ryder AMARANDA SUMMER HAZE

587 Show Horse Evie Scruton KOOYONG ALEXANDRIA

424 Show Horse Kirra Kramer CONQUEST 4 GOLD 

186 Show Horse Andelaine Mackie MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR

441 Show Horse Sienna Reynolds OSORY BLING 

445 Show Horse Avalon Mclachlan WESTON PARK CRUSADER

450 Show Horse Rubi Luff ARGYL STARSTRUCK

452 Show Horse Isabelle Amos KEREENA PARK MR BOJANGLES

465 Show Horse Pearl Littler JUST CHARLIE

474 Show Horse Clare Salkeld SILVERTHORN ELLIETTE

582 Show Horse Brandee Young CORNDALE DOLCE

592 Show Horse Lexie Proctor WARRANAPARK ACCLAIM

631 Show Horse Dylan Anderson SAMMY

463 Show Horse Matilda Kape GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS

364 Show Horse Ruby Callander OAK PARK SERENGETI

419 Show Horse Amelia Foster BEVANLEE KENSINGTON

421 Show Horse Sofia Devjak BRINJALLA SAPPHIRE

425 Show Horse Phoebe Vollmer ELMRIDGE ROXY

432 Show Horse Olivia Gill IMPERIAL JESTER 

448 Show Horse Evie Delicata WYANN BUGATTI

457 Show Horse Minnie Pembroke-birss BHM DIANA

463 Show Horse Harper Austin DELCREST STEP IN TIME

464 Show Horse Georgia Hayes HARLEY DAVIDSON

476 Show Horse Claire Ellison THE BOSS

137 Show Horse Sophie Anderson YALLAROO JACKMAN

179 Show Horse Natasha Naylon-melki PRINCE NICHOLI

235 Show Horse Phoebe Marr CHERRINGTON MUSIC MAN

311 Show Horse Lottie Lewis HOLLYWOOD HILLS

354 Show Horse Arabella Izzard BAMBOROUGH AMBER DREAM

357 Show Horse Gemma Poe CHAMPAGNE THERAPY

423 Show Horse Amanda Paas CLANCYSTUD CONTENDER

431 Show Horse Makynli Holt HIGHTOP PARK PZAZZ

438 Show Horse Chloe Taylor MARENA ROYAL FLAME

449 Show Horse Marnie Williams AGENT VAGAS

453 Show Horse Harriet Mcmaster BAMBOROUGH KODAK

473 Show Horse Sienna Crow SILKWOOD TOP CAT 

580 Show Horse Mia Badior BARNETTS SELECT 

585 Show Horse Stella Walsh JOEY

18 Show Horse Lily Marshall WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

147 Show Horse Ella Niddrie BORDERSHOW NEVERENDING STORY

214 Show Horse Amity Cummins NARLA AMAE



296 Show Horse Abbie Kelly KELLYS BLACKHAWK

370 Show Horse Tilly Flindall BAMBOROUGH HURRAH

379 Show Horse Lilly Bonanno COLQUHOUN PARK REMINISCING

384 Show Horse Annabelle Gill FARLEIGH OLIVIA 

388 Show Horse Charlotte Hughes HALLEY

402 Show Horse Grace Ward ROYAL BLUE

489 Show Horse Lali Alt KOLBEACH COWBOY

492 Show Horse Isabelle Ward SANDY BAR ROSAY

526 Show Horse Milla Greenaway SPB ROBERT REDFORD

548 Show Horse Emily Mccosker JIMMY

578 Show Horse Bridie Booth AJ

590 Show Horse Caitlin Emerton SILKWOOD MERCEDES 

321 Show Horse Portia Nell CEDARVALE NYOTA 

646 Show Horse Izzi Evans FOSTERS VALLEY COLA

36 Show Horse Charlize Mackie KAEWING MAXIMUS

131 Show Horse Hayden Marr GREENMOOR DOLCETTO

225 Show Horse Ella-rose Merrick WAYMERE LIL DOLL

228 Show Horse Sophie Smart BONDI BOY

283 Show Horse Annabelle Dunlop EABS MORETTI

292 Show Horse Sally Fidler CANADA

293 Show Horse Lucy Kelly CATS TANGO

315 Show Horse Jasmine Ferguson ASHADATAN PARK COWBOY

326 Show Horse Heidi Dykstra CONGARINNI DAY DREAMER

336 Show Horse Sienna Savage LAYLA GIRL

348 Show Horse Ethan Wooldridge SURPRISE

363 Show Horse Hayden Marr MONTANA BRAVEHEART

367 Show Horse Alba-bess Potts ALLIRA PARK SINATRA

376 Show Horse Gabriella Broomfield BOWIE

380 Show Horse Mackenzie Ellem COOLIDOWNS BLONDIE

397 Show Horse Jessica Ball MILKY BAR KID

477 Show Horse Isla Martin ALLAMBIE PARK LEGATO 

480 Show Horse Charlotte Evans AVONDEAN PARK DOTCOM

495 Show Horse Meckenzie Jagoe BOREE HIGGINS

514 Show Horse Riley Pasfield AJS HARLEYQUINN (HARLEY)

516 Show Horse Angela Emery BUNDILLA JACKO

581 Show Horse Chelsea Amos BLAU HAUT-CHOCOLAT

588 Show Horse Hannah Partridge LETHAL LYNX

14 Show Horse Tehani Badke DUBLIN LIGHTS

170 Show Horse Beatrix Morton ONE IN A MILLION

181 Show Horse Brooke Bell SK RED REGAL

299 Show Horse Lillian Meredith RIVERGLEN DREAMS

316 Show Horse LEXI BEUZEVILLE ASHAM GAMESMAN

334 Show Horse Evannah Osborne KENSINGTON RIVERDANCE

335 Show Horse Harriet Penton KOHAYAN WICKED 

339 Show Horse Mikayla Whaler MAJORS LODGE OSCAR 

368 Show Horse Marni Thompson ARGYL MIRAGE

400 Show Horse Abbie Skinner PARIS

401 Show Horse Elsie Rieger PICKWICK PARK BVLGARI

412 Show Horse Arabella Blanchard WENONA SIMPLY ELEGANT

413 Show Horse Matilda Meyn WESTEND VIENNA

504 Show Horse Sophia Van tongeren KELTON FARM ACE

522 Show Horse Elly Kape WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

484 Show Horse Clare Munro CANTIK PARK MASQUERADE

538 Show Horse Ivy Austin SWEET DREAMS

527 Show Horse Hannah Evans DUSKY FARM PERKO

32 Show Horse Robin Henry RIO DE J



169 Show Horse Lauren Day BOGANVILLA MISTER INCREDIBLE

207 Show Horse Lauren Day VALKYRIE CLARET

231 Show Horse Edwina  "winnie" Johnson ARCHIE

317 Show Horse Haydie Robinson BARNETTS TRIBUTE

324 Show Horse Ebony Lindsay CHERATON ART DECO

338 Show Horse Brooke Tudor LYNDHURST BLACK PEARL

342 Show Horse Jessica Mashford MIRANDY NOVA 

346 Show Horse Taylor Chick-sauer SILVERTHORN WILLS

387 Show Horse Grace Stuart GLENDEEN SPARTIKUS

415 Show Horse Emma Chisholm WILLINGA PARK IMPRESSIVE SIREN

416 Show Horse Matilda Alderton WINDEMERE PARK SUPERIOR

496 Show Horse Isabelle Kennedy BELTANA POWER N TIME

497 Show Horse Pippa Cullen DICAVALLI DEVOTION

498 Show Horse Lara Bradwell FARLEIGH MADRIGAL

499 Show Horse Montanna Fenton FPH ALABAMA

505 Show Horse Tifandy Naylon-melki LAKOTA BRAVEHEART

511 Show Horse Ally Hayes TOPEND SMART ACRES

513 Show Horse Olivia Thrift YANJARRA PARK RAVEN

518 Show Horse Amy Lane EBL OLYMPIA

523 Show Horse Saskia Jeffery-bilich WIDGEE TOP SECRET

572 Show Horse Katherine Partridge SP FLAGRAISER

591 Show Horse Ella Watson TOCAL TUFF

658 Show Horse Gabrielle Dray COBBER

123 Show Horse Philippa Schoupp MKJ QUARTZZ FUSION

156 Show Horse Claudia Smith CHALANI TUSSOCK

202 Show Horse Sophie Ziola BEARDS PETE

285 Show Horse Shyla Clark SWEET FIREFLY

288 Show Horse Ava Van tongeren APACHE KID

290 Show Horse Montana Evans BALMAIN TIGER

322 Show Horse Makaidi Mair CELEBRITY GIRL

333 Show Horse Jackson Raffen KENNALLYWOOD GUITARMAN

374 Show Horse Saffron Anderson BOONARA JORDON

381 Show Horse Winnie Mills DENMARK WEBKEY TWO

393 Show Horse Georgiana Blanchard KOLBEACH HOLLYS RUBY

407 Show Horse Matilda Phillips TAHITI

409 Show Horse Lillian Rapley WARRATUNGA JACKPOT

500 Show Horse Brooke Brennan GLENARTHON PLAYMATE

502 Show Horse Jessica Taylor HANNAFORD STUD MABOS LAST

508 Show Horse Shelby Rapley MAINS SHINE

509 Show Horse Montana Crow PRECEDENCE FLB

512 Show Horse Sophie Butler WESTLAKE HEIR OF LIMELIGHT

520 Show Horse Lucinda O'brien STONEHAVEN BB KING

589 Show Horse Allyson Irwin MANELLAE MICKEY

503 Show Horse Apryl Monteleone HINTONS IMPRESSION

506 Show Horse Charlotte Atkins LEVI

BRIDLE No. CLASS FIRST NAME SURNAME HORSE NAME

466 Team of fours / pairs Ayva Battle LANGTREE DARK SECRET

467 Team of fours / pairs Charlotte Edwards MAYFIELD LODGE LOVE THE LOOK

468 Team of fours / pairs Tahlia Seam MELODY PARK ROYAL KINGDOM

474 Team of fours / pairs Clare Salkeld SILVERTHORN ELLIETTE

542 Team of fours / pairs Max Collett JOKER

463 Team of fours / pairs Matilda Kape GRACEFIELD BEAUTIFUL N BRASS

419 Team of fours / pairs Amelia Foster BEVANLEE KENSINGTON

457 Team of fours / pairs Minnie Pembroke-birss BHM DIANA

137 Team of fours / pairs Sophie Anderson YALLAROO JACKMAN

354 Team of fours / pairs Arabella Izzard BAMBOROUGH AMBER DREAM



18 Team of fours / pairs Lily Marshall WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

281 Team of fours / pairs Rhani Spencer-ruddy CAITANO

296 Team of fours / pairs Abbie Kelly KELLYS BLACKHAWK

370 Team of fours / pairs Tilly Flindall BAMBOROUGH HURRAH

646 Team of fours / pairs Izzi Evans FOSTERS VALLEY COLA

293 Team of fours / pairs Lucy Kelly CATS TANGO

380 Team of fours / pairs Mackenzie Ellem COOLIDOWNS BLONDIE

514 Team of fours / pairs Riley Pasfield AJS HARLEYQUINN (HARLEY)

516 Team of fours / pairs Angela Emery BUNDILLA JACKO

170 Team of fours / pairs Beatrix Morton ONE IN A MILLION

217 Team of fours / pairs Evelyn Kerr COCO

299 Team of fours / pairs Lillian Meredith RIVERGLEN DREAMS

412 Team of fours / pairs Arabella Blanchard WENONA SIMPLY ELEGANT

522 Team of fours / pairs Elly Kape WESSWOODS REGAL CASTE

555 Team of fours / pairs Jasmine Klingner HALLS COSMIC

527 Team of fours / pairs Hannah Evans DUSKY FARM PERKO

32 Team of fours / pairs Robin Henry RIO DE J

47 Team of fours / pairs Makenna Burr SECRET

122 Team of fours / pairs Teya Cranley THE LIFE OF PI

317 Team of fours / pairs Haydie Robinson BARNETTS TRIBUTE

342 Team of fours / pairs Jessica Mashford MIRANDY NOVA 

346 Team of fours / pairs Taylor Chick-sauer SILVERTHORN WILLS

383 Team of fours / pairs Hannah Mcintyre EPONA 

387 Team of fours / pairs Grace Stuart GLENDEEN SPARTIKUS

493 Team of fours / pairs Clare Munro TOOKALOOK SHAZAM

518 Team of fours / pairs Amy Lane EBL OLYMPIA

519 Team of fours / pairs Sarah Barclay ESPERANZA VALENTINA

523 Team of fours / pairs Saskia Jeffery-bilich WIDGEE TOP SECRET

663 Team of fours / pairs Millie Packham PACKRAY SUNSHINE

70 Team of fours / pairs Montana Evans LUCKY ASSASSIN

322 Team of fours / pairs Makaidi Mair CELEBRITY GIRL

333 Team of fours / pairs Jackson Raffen KENNALLYWOOD GUITARMAN

409 Team of fours / pairs Lillian Rapley WARRATUNGA JACKPOT

502 Team of fours / pairs Jessica Taylor HANNAFORD STUD MABOS LAST

508 Team of fours / pairs Shelby Rapley MAINS SHINE

589 Team of fours / pairs Allyson Irwin MANELLAE MICKEY

230 Team of fours / pairs George Allingham JED


